Date

12/15/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023

1/9/2024

Check

96470
96471
96472
96473
96474
96475
96476
96613

ADDITIONS TO THE 1/16/2024 BILL LIST

Description

Jersey Shore Premium Outlets-Shop with a Cop
Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll
Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll Agency
Certified Mail Envelopes - Replenish Acct

NJ Dept of Labor - Unemployment

Taliercios

Verizon

Monmouth Joint Insurance

Amt Paid

8,000.00
1,141,175.90
292,173.33
1,000.00
9,085.60
1,819.00
446.66
479,890.00

1,933,590.49



