ADDITIONS TO THE 1/16/2024 BILL LIST

<u>Date</u>	Check	<u>Description</u>	Amt Paid
12/15/2023	96470	Jersey Shore Premium Outlets-Shop with a Cop	8,000.00
12/28/2023	96471	Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll	1,141,175.90
12/28/2023	96472	Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll Agency	292,173.33
12/28/2023	96473	Certified Mail Envelopes - Replenish Acct	1,000.00
12/28/2023	96474	NJ Dept of Labor - Unemployment	9,085.60
12/28/2023	96475	Taliercios	1,819.00
12/28/2023	96476	Verizon	446.66
1/9/2024	96613	Monmouth Joint Insurance	479,890.00

1,933,590.49